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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

7

9

10

12

AHSAN RIAZ 

MUHAMMAD ASLAM 

ABDUS SALAM 

RAGHIB HUSSAIN (Selected
against Special Persons
Quota)

BUSHRA ABID (Selected
against Women Quota)

ANBREEN MUKHTAR (Selected
against Women Quota)

SABA SHEHZADI (Selected
against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

ABDUL WAHEED

ABDUL SATTAR

SALAH UD DIN

ABID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

26103777

26105063

26104978

26100187

26104831

26103339

26103382

LAHORE

M. GARH

SAHIWAL

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

SARGODHA

R.Y. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)

AGRICULTURE WATER MANAGEMENT WING

7 Case #  43G2020

4

5

6

8

11

MUHAMMAD UZAIR HAYYAT 

MUHAMMAD IDREES 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MOHSIN IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ADEEL AFTAB SHAH 

SHAHBAZ ALI 

QUMAR UL ZAMAN

KHURSHEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AFTAB AHMAD SHAH

ABDUL RASHEED

1

2

3

4

5

26103465

26104704

26102419

26104839

26101572

T.T. SINGH

D.G. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

M. GARH

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

QUDRAT ULLAH YASIR 

SYED MUKARRAM  RAZA 

KHURRAM SHAHZAD 

AQSA BATOOL 

HAKEEM ULLAH 

SHEHRYAR ALI HAMDANI 

TAHMINA YASIN 

DURE SHEHWAR ELAHI 

NOSHEEN AZHAR 

ASIFA KIRAN 

ZAINAB MALIK 

RAEES E AZAM 

NAWAB KHAN

MUHAMMED SIBTAIN TAHIR

JAM ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN

IFTIKHAR AHMAD

FAIZ MUHAMMAD

JAWAD ALI HAMDANI

MUHAMMAD YASIN

FAZAL ELAHI AWAN

MUHAMMAD YASEEN AZHAR

ASHIQ MEHMOOD

ALLAH JAWAYA

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

26101702

26100181

26103549

26102828

26101401

26100002

26104572

26103632

26103362

26104072

26102456

26101862

D.G. KHAN

SAHIWAL

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

RAJANPUR

LAHORE

M. GARH

MULTAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

OKARA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

25

26

27

28

29

SANA ULLAH 

BAYNAZEER 

ANAM SHEHZADI 

SHUMAILA ILYAS 

FAREEHA EJAZ 

ATTA MUHAMMAD

KHADIM HUSSAIN KHAN

NAZIR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MUHAMMAD EJAZ

18

19

20

21

22

26101112

26104620

26105095

26102743

26101076

LAYYAH

BHAKKAR

HAFIZABAD

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


