PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT - (BS-16)</u>

Department: AGRICULTURE WATER MANAGEMENT WING

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 43G2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	26103777	1	AHSAN RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	26105063	2	MUHAMMAD ASLAM ABDUL WAHEED	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	26104978	3	ABDUS SALAM ABDUL SATTAR	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	26100187	7	RAGHIB HUSSAIN (Selected against Special Persons Quota) SALAH UD DIN	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA
5	26104831	9	BUSHRA ABID (Selected against Women Quota) ABID HUSSAIN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
6	26103339	10	ANBREEN MUKHTAR (Selected against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
7	26103382	12	SABA SHEHZADI (Selected against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD IQBAL	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	26103465	4	MUHAMMAD UZAIR HAYYAT QUMAR UL ZAMAN	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	26104704	5	MUHAMMAD IDREES KHURSHEED AHMAD	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
3	26102419	6	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MOHSIN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMMENDED		
4	26104839	8	MUHAMMAD ADEEL AFTAB SHAH MUHAMMAD AFTAB AHMAD SHAH	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMENDED		
5	26101572	11	SHAHBAZ ALI ABDUL RASHEED	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMENDED		

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT - (BS-16)</u>

Department: AGRICULTURE WATER MANAGEMENT WING

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 43G2020

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
6	26101702	13	QUDRAT ULLAH YASIR NAWAB KHAN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
7	26100181	14	SYED MUKARRAM RAZA MUHAMMED SIBTAIN TAHIR	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
8	26103549	15	KHURRAM SHAHZAD JAM ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN	M. GARH	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
9	26102828	16	AQSA BATOOL IFTIKHAR AHMAD	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
10	26101401	17	HAKEEM ULLAH FAIZ MUHAMMAD	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
11	26100002	18	SHEHRYAR ALI HAMDANI JAWAD ALI HAMDANI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
12	26104572	19	TAHMINA YASIN MUHAMMAD YASIN	M. GARH	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
13	26103632	20	DURE SHEHWAR ELAHI FAZAL ELAHI AWAN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
14	26103362	21	NOSHEEN AZHAR MUHAMMAD YASEEN AZHAR	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
15	26104072	22	ASIFA KIRAN ASHIQ MEHMOOD	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
16	26102456	23	ZAINAB MALIK ALLAH JAWAYA	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
17	26101862	24	RAEES E AZAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	OKARA	NOT RECOMM	MENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

ASSISTANT - (BS-16)

Department: AGRICULTURE WATER MANAGEMENT WING

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 43G2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
18	26101112	25	SANA ULLAH ATTA MUHAMMAD	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
19	26104620	26	BAYNAZEER KHADIM HUSSAIN KHAN	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
20	26105095	27	ANAM SHEHZADI NAZIR MUHAMMAD	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
21	26102743	28	SHUMAILA ILYAS MUHAMMAD ILYAS	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
22	26101076	29	FAREEHA EJAZ MUHAMMAD EJAZ	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Note:

Post:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.